RESEARCH CHALLENGE AWARDS

FY 2005
University Approved Claim % Direct Incentive for Total
Claim of Total Match Collaboration FY 2005

Public Universities
Akron $12,745,213 2.57% $346,631 $157,182 $503,813
Bowling Green $5,810,262 1.17% $158,022 $101,046 $259,068
Central State $1,986,171 0.40% $54,018 $37,424 $91,442
Cincinnati $113,289,921 22.87% $3,081,144 $0 $3,081,144
Cleveland State $5,075,142 1.02% $138,029 $93,561 $231,589
Kent State $12,327,103 2.49% $335,260 $175,894 $511,154
MCO $14,794,514 2.99% $402,366 $164,667 $567,033
Miami University $5,471,357 1.10% $148,804 $119,758 $268,562
NEOUCOM $2,277,992 0.46% $61,955 $44,909 $106,864
Ohio State $263,413,569 53.17% $7,164,053 $0 $7,164,053
Ohio University $22,674,946 4.58% $616,690 $187,122 $803,812
Shawnee State $0 0.00% $0 $22,455 $22,455
Toledo $12,977,916 2.62% $352,960 $138,470 $491,430
Wright State $21,354,424 4.31% $580,776 $190,864 $771,640
Youngstown $1,178,758 0.24% $32,059 $63,621 $95,680

Subtotal $495,377,288 100.00% $13,472,766 $1,496,974 | $14,969,740
Private Universities
Case Western $209,812,197 81.15% $1,349,727 $0 $1,349,727
Dayton $48,744,972 18.85% $313,578 $0 $313,578

Subtotal $258,557,169 100.00% $1,663,304 $0 $1,663,304
Administration $550,000

Grand Total $753,934,457 $15,136,070 $1,496,974 | $17,183,044

o:\research\rc2005final

Ohio Board of Regents




